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1 створка

 Модель Общая длина Кол-во отверстий (A)
  на каждый зажим 

Шаг

107 800 4 250

108 900 4 283

109 1000 5 237.5

110 1100 5 262.5

111 1200 6 230

112 1300 6 250

113 1400 7 225

114 1500 7 242

115 1600 7 258

116 1700 8 236

117 1800 8 250

119 2000 9 244

121 2200 9 269

123 2400 10 261

125 2600 11 255

2 створки

Модель Общая длина Кол-во отверстий (A)
   на каждый зажим 

Шаг

208 2X500 3 225

209 2X500 3 225

210 2X550 3 250

211 2X600 3 275

212 2X650 3 300

213 2X700 4 216

214 2X750 4 233

215 2X800 4 250

216 2X850 4 266

217 2X900 4 283

219 2X1000 5 237.5

221 2X1100 5 262.5

223 2X1200 6 230

225 2X1300 6 250

227 2X1400 7 225

209 2X1500 7 242
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1 створка

Модель Общая длина Кол-во отверстий (A)
   на каждый зажим 

Шаг Кол-во отверстий (В)
   на каждый зажим

Шаг

107 800 4 250 3 275

108 900 4 283 4 216

109 1000 5 237.5 4 250

110 1100 5 262.5 4 283

111 1200 6 230 5 237.5

112 1300 6 250 5 262.5

113 1400 7 225 6 230

114 1500 7 242 6 250

115 1600 7 258 6 270

116 1700 8 236 7 242

117 1800 8 250 7 258

119 2000 9 244 8 250

121 2200 9 269 8 278.5

123 2400 10 261 9 269

125 2600 11 255 10 261

2 створки

Модель Общая длина Кол-во отверстий (A)
   на каждый зажим 

Шаг Кол-во отверстий (В)
   на каждый зажим

Шаг

208 2X500 3 225 2 250

209 2X500 3 225 2 250

210 2X550 3 250 2 300

211 2X600 3 275 2 350

212 2X650 3 300 3 200

213 2X700 4 216 3 225

214 2X750 4 233 3 250

215 2X800 4 250 3 275

216 2X850 4 266 3 300

217 2X900 4 283 4 216

219 2X1000 5 237.5 4 250

221 2X1100 5 262.5 4 283

223 2X1200 6 230 5 237.5

225 2X1300 6 250 5 262.6

227 2X1400 7 225 6 230

209 2X1500 7 242 6 250
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